
239S WALTEN - ST. LEONHARD (SCHULFAHRTEN)
VALTINA - S. LEONARDO (CORSE SCOLASTICHE)

14.12.2025-12.12.2026

TÄGLICH

Waldboden  ab
Innerwalten
Jägerhof
Edelweiß
Walten
Außerwalten
Eicher Stadele
Glaiten
Schlossberg
Jaufenburg
Zögg
St. Leonhard, Schlossweg
St. Leonhard, Busbhf.  an

S

6.07
6.09
6.10
6.11
6.13
6.14
6.15
6.18
6.20
6.24
6.28
6.30
6.33

Waldbodenp. 
Innerwalten

Jägerhof
Edelweiß

Valtina
Außerwalten

Eicher Stadele
Le Coste

Schlossberg
Jaufenburg

Zögg
S. Leonardo, Via Castello

S. Leonardo, Autostaz.a. 

TÄGLICH

St. Leonhard, Busbhf.  ab
St. Leonhard, Schlossweg
Zögg
Jaufenburg
Schlossberg
Glaiten
Eicher Stadele
Außerwalten
Walten
Edelweiß
Jägerhof
Innerwalten
Waldboden  an

S

5.39
5.40
5.42
5.46
5.50
5.54
5.56
5.56
5.59
5.59
6.01
6.02
6.05

S. Leonardo, Autostaz.p. 
S. Leonardo, Via Castello

Zögg
Jaufenburg

Schlossberg
Le Coste

Eicher Stadele
Außerwalten

Valtina
Edelweiß
Jägerhof

Innerwalten
Waldbodena. 

S an Schultagen
nei giorni scolastici


	80-239-G-26a-1-H/R
	Linie 239S
	WALTEN - ST. LEONHARD (SCHULFAHRTEN)
	TÄGLICH

	ST. LEONHARD - WALTEN (SCHULFAHRTEN)
	TÄGLICH



