

239S

WALTEN - ST. LEONHARD (SCHULFAHRten)
VALTINA - S. LEONARDO (CORSE SCOLASTICHE)

14.12.2025-12.12.2026

		[S]		
Waldboden	ab	6.07		p. Waldboden
Innerwalten		6.09		Innerwalten
Jägerhof		6.10		Jägerhof
Edelweiß		6.11		Edelweiß
Walten		6.13		Valtina
Außerwalten		6.14		Außerwalten
Eicher Stadele		6.15		Eicher Stadele
Glaiten		6.18		Le Coste
Schlossberg		6.20		Schlossberg
Jaufenburg		6.24		Jaufenburg
Zögg		6.28		Zögg
St. Leonhard, Schlossweg		6.30		S. Leonardo, Via Castello
St. Leonhard, Busbfh.	an	6.33		a. S. Leonardo, Autostaz.

[S] an Schultagen
nei giorni scolastici

		[S]		
St. Leonhard, Busbfh.	ab	5.39		p. S. Leonardo, Autostaz.
St. Leonhard, Schlossweg		5.40		S. Leonardo, Via Castello
Zögg		5.42		Zögg
Jaufenburg		5.46		Jaufenburg
Schlossberg		5.50		Schlossberg
Glaiten		5.54		Le Coste
Eicher Stadele		5.56		Eicher Stadele
Außerwalten		5.56		Außerwalten
Walten		5.59		Valtina
Edelweiß		5.59		Edelweiß
Jägerhof		6.01		Jägerhof
Innerwalten		6.02		Innerwalten
Waldboden	an	6.05		a. Waldboden